AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE Page

1 oof 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. [3. EFFECTIVE DATE |4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. |5, PROJECT NO. {If applicabla}
0004 08/21/2008 Sea Lines
6. ISSUED BY CCDE l 05091 7. ABMINISTERED BY (I other than ltem 6) CODE!
DOT/Maritime Administration, MAR-380
1200 New Jersey Ave SE, MAR380 W26-425
Washingten, DC 20590
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., street, county, State and Zip Code) 8A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO,
PATRICIA MURPHY
Crowley Liner Services, Inc. 9B. DATED (SEEITEM 11}
9487 Regency Sqguare Bivd,
Jacksonvitie, FL 32225-6126 x) | 104 MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
' NO, DTMABCO5014 7 CLS14WE5008
) 108. DATED (SEEITEM 13)
CODE [FACIITY CODE 08/10/2005

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

I:i The above numbered solicitation is amended as sel forth in Hlem 14. The hour and date spacified for recaipt of Offers l:] s extended, D is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the salicitation or as amended, by ong of tha following methods:

{(a) By completing ftems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b} By acknowledging recelpt of this amendment on each capy of the offer
submitted: or (¢) By separate fetter or tefegram which includes a reference 1o the solicitation and amendmant numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT
TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

IN REJECTICN OF YOUR QFFER. If by virtue of this amandment you desire to change an offer already submitied, such changs may be made by telegram or
letler, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is raceived prior fo the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  {if required)
-05-X303-9-05-93- -2215LR-4100- -254S- .0593-056G- - -

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF

CONTRACTS/OROERS.
T ODIEIES THE CONTRACTAORNER NOLAS NESCRIBED M (ITEM 14

CHECK CNE[ A, THIS CHANGE ORDER i5 ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority} THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
m THE CONTRACT ORDER MO, IN ITEM 10A.
i[ 8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MCDIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as
: changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).
e C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TQ AUTHORITY OF:
A
FAR 43.103 (a}
,ﬁ D. OTHER {Specify type of modification and authority)
E. IMPORTANT: Confractor D Is not, Is required to sign this document and retum copias to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MCDIFICATION  (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)
Deobligation for close out purposes

From $1,190,000.00
By $45 866.45
To  $1,144,133.55

Crowley hereby agrees that pursuant ta FAR 4-804 (Close out of contract files) that all invoices have been submitted and paid. Further by signing this
Modification, Crowley is Certifylng the Completion of this Order as required by FAR 4.804-5 {a) (13).

Excepr as provaded heten, a¥ lemns and condibons of the docurment referenced in iem 94 o 10A, as herolofore changed, remans unchanged and :n full foree and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGN%R Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFEIGER (Type or print)
Marian 1. Mo fé’ Y Frank Bajowski I
1658. CONTRACTOR/OFFERDOR ! 15C. DATE SIGNED 1/68 #ed States of America 16C. DATE SIGNED
- Hlﬂ«wt/], = ; a_“ '0
(Signature of pe‘){c.‘on authorized to ﬁn} Signature of Contradying Officar 087252008
HSH 7540-01-152-8070 ~ N STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
FREVIOUS EDITION Prescnbed by GSA FAR (48 CFR)

UNUSABLE 53243


Debbie.Velmere
DVSign

Debbie.Velmere
Typewritten Text
3/3/10


-
Line Item Document Number Title Page

Summary CLS14W05006/0004 DTMAZRC05014 ISL OPS REP QOIF 20f2
Total Funding:  $1,144,133.55
FYs Fund  Budget Org Sub Object Class  Sub Program CostOrg  Sub ProjiJob No. Sub Reporting Category
 Division Closed FYs  Cancelled Fund
i Line ltem Delivery Date Unit of
Number  peseription {Start date to End date} Quantity Issue Unit Price Total Cost
0001 Cos! raimbursable items (see Attachment J-8)  03/31/2007 0.00 LOY ($45,866.45) (345,856.45)

individually funded via task order

Change in Funding, Unit Price

Modification issued to extend task order from 30 SEP 5.
Ref Req No: PRWRO500282

Funding Informatien:

-05-X303-9-05-83- -22i1SLR - 4100 - -2548- -0593
<056G - - -

-48,866.45

Previcus Total: $1,190,000.00
Modification Total: (535466 45)

Grand Total: $1,144,133.55
{Includes Discounts)
PATRICIA MURPHY; SUSAN WONG; SIMON TAO: FRANK LINEHAN






